STARTERS

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY £5.95
Served with crusty bread and butter.

PRAWN COCKTAIL £7.45
Prawns bound in a Marie rose sauce served on d
bed of salad leaves.

BRUSCHETTA (v) £6.45
Garlic ciabatta topped with freshly chopped
tomatoes, gorllc ond bosn mfused oil. Fi >0 wit!

balsamic glaze. Add mozzarel a cheese for extra 75p.
BATTERED HAGGIS BITES £6.45
Coated in a creamy peppercorn sauce.

NACHOS (v) J £6.95

Tortilla chips topped with salsa and melted cheese,
served with sour cream. Add extra topping for extra
£1.50 — Cajun chicken, chilli beef, veg chilli or haggis.

BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS (v) £6.45
Served with garlic mayonnaise and salad garnish.

PANKO BREADED PRAWNS
Served with a lime and chilli mayonnaise.

CHICKEN GOUJONS £6.75
Served with bbg dip and salad garnish.

£6.95

BRUSSELS PATE £6.45
Served with oatcakes and chutney.

FISH

FRESH HADDOCK £14.95
Choice of BREADED or BATTERED haddock served with
mushy or garden peas and a salad garnish.

HADDOCK MORNAY £14.95
Haddock fillet in a creamy cheese sauce served with
new potatoes or chips and seasonal vegetables.

WHOLETAIL SCAMPI £12.95
Breaded Scampi served with chips, salad, coleslaw
and peas.

ITALIAN HADDOCK £14.95
Pan fried Haddock fillet topped with tomatoes, garlic and

basil and mozzarella cheese served with salad, coleslaw

and new potatoes or chips.

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKES £13.95
Smoked Haddock and spring onion fishcakes served with
salad, coleslaw and new potatoes or chips.
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TRADITIONAL FAVOURITES

HOMEMADE STEAK PIE
Tender pieces of beef in a rich gravy topped with
puff pastry served with seasonal vegetables.

MACARONI CHEESE (v)
Macaroni bound in a creamy cheese sauce topped
with melted cheese served with salad and coleslaw.

BEEF LASAGNE

Homemade beef lasagne oven baked and topped
with a creamy cheese sauce served with salad
and coleslaw.

CHICKEN, HAM AND LEEK PIE
Chicken breast pieces with ham in a creamy leek sauce
topped with puff pastry served with puff pastry.

CHILLI CON CARNE )
Choice of beef chilli or vegetable chilli served with
rice, tortilla chips and sour cream dip.

CHICKEN, HAGGIS AND PEPPERCORN

SAUCE PIE

Chicken breast pieces with haggis in a creamy
peppercorn sauce encased in puff pastry served with
seasonal vegetables.

NEW YORK CHICKEN

Pan fried chicken breast topped with bacon, BBQ sauce
and melted cheese served with onion rings

and coleslaw

NACHO CHICKEN J

Pan fried chicken breast topped with salsa, Tortilla chips
and melted cheese served with onion rings, coleslaw
and sour cream.

CREAMY MUSHROOM AND STILTON PIE
Served with seasonal vegetables.

£13.95

£11.45

£11.95

£14.95

£14.95

£14.95

£15.95

£15.95

£12.95

All mains served with choice of chips, new potatoes or

garlic ciabatta.

CHARGRILL AND SIZZLERS

80Z* RUMP STEAK £17.95
Cooked to your liking and served with breaded mushroomes,
battered onion rings, peas, tomato, chips or new potatoes.

Add a sauce for extra £2.00, choose from creamy

peppercorn or mushroom gravy.

80Z GAMMON STEAK £13.95
Topped with fried egg or pineapple or one of each
served with peas, tomato, chips or new potatoes.

MINUTE STEAK ON GARLIC CIABATTA £14.95
Coated with creamy peppercorn or creamy garlic

mushroom sauce served with salad, coleslaw and chips

or new potatoes.

Add on haggis or sautéed onions for extra 75p.

CHICKEN SIZZLER PLATTER] £17.95
Choose from salt and chilli, cajun or garlic oil

Chicken breast cooked in choice of oils with peppers and onions
served on a sizzling platter. Served with chips, battered onion
rings, salad and coleslaw.

BURGERS

All burgers on a toasted brioche bun topped with lettuce, sliced
tomato and red onion and served with salad, coleslaw and
chips.

60Z STEAK BURGER £11.95
BREADED CHICKEN BURGER £12.45
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN £12.45
SPICY BEAN BURGER (v) £11.45

Extra toppings 95p each - cheese, bacon or onion rings

FULLY LOADED BURGERS £14.95
Choose from steak burger, chargrill chicken or
breaded chicken.

BRAVEHEART
Haggis fritter, melted cheese and peppercorn sauce

BLACK AND BLUE
Black pudding, bacon, blue cheese and chilli jam

TEXAN
BBQ sauce, bacon,cheese and onion rings.

We are unable to guarantee that any of our meals are completely
free from nuts or nut derivatives. Anyone with any other food
allergies should inform staff who will help you to the best of their
ability. To our best intentions our dishes do not contain any
genetically modified ingredients

(v) denotes vegetarian ) denotes medium hot
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SALADS

Consisting of mixed salad, cherry tomatoes, coleslaw, pasta
salad, potato salad, boiled egg and beetroot. Served with
Baked potato, chips, new potatoes or garlic ciabatta.

CHEESE £10.95
HAM £10.95
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BREAST £12.95
TUNA MAYO £12.95
CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST J £13.95
PRAWN MARIE ROSE £14.95

Add grated cheese for extra 95p or pineapple for extra 75p

SIDE ORDERS

CHIPS (v) £2.95
GARLIC CIABATTA (v) £2.95
GARLIC CIABATTA WITH CHEESE (v) £2.95
HOMEMADE ONION RINGS £2.95
COLESLAW (v) £2.95
MIXED SALAD (v) £2.95
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SENIORS MENU

STARTER

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY
With crusty bread and butter.

BREADED MUSHROOMS (v)
Served with garlic mayonnaise.

BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS
Served with bbg sauce.

BRUSSELS PATE
Served with oatcakes and chutney

MAINS

STEAK AND ALE PIE

CHICKEN, HAM AND LEEK PIE

BREADED SCAMPI

BEEF LASAGNE

MACARONI CHEESE

FRESHLY BREADED OR BATTERED HADDOCK
HADDOCK MORNAY

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKE

CHICKEN BREAST in peppercorn sauce.

All served with chips, garlic bread or new potatoes and
choice of salad or vegetables.

HAM & CHEESE SALAD with chips or new potatoes.
SAUSAGE, BACON AND EGG served with chips.

DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
LEMON DRIZZLE SUNDAE
RASPBERRY ETON MESS SUNDAE

ONE COURSE £10.95
TWO COURSE £12.95
THREE COURSE £14.95

DESSERTS
HOT SWEETS

DELUXE CHOCOLATE FUDGE
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
OLD SCHOOL SPONGE

Served with ice-cream, pouring cream or custard.
COLD SWEETS

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE

Ask server for details. Served with cream or ice-cream.

BANOFFEE MERINGUE
With ice-cream and whipped cream.

ICE CREAM DESSERTS

LEMON DRIZZLE

RASPBERRY ETON MESS
CHOCOLATE ROCKY ROAD

MANGO, PINEAPPLE AND COCONUT

TEAS AND COFFEE

TRADITIONAL TEA

FLAVOURED TEAS
Ask server for a selection of teas

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPACINO

LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE ROYALE

(cream and marshmallows)

£7.25
£7.25
£7.25

£7.25

£7.25

£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£7.25

£2.00
£2.45

£2.55
£2.45
£2.65
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
£2.95
£3.45
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