The Inn at Cambus STARTERS HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY £5.95

£6.45

£6.45

£6.95

£6.45

£6.95

£6.75

£6.45

£14.95

£14.95

£13.95

TRADITIONAL FAVOURITES	
HOMEMADE STEAK PIE Tender pieces of beef in a rich gravy topped with puff pastry served with seasonal vegetables.	£13.95
MACARONI CHEESE (v) Macaroni bound in a creamy cheese sauce topped with melted cheese served with salad and coleslaw.	£11.45
BEEF LASAGNE Homemade beef lasagne oven baked and topped with a creamy cheese sauce served with salad and coleslaw.	£11.95
CHICKEN, HAM AND LEEK PIE Chicken breast pieces with ham in a creamy leek sauce topped with puff pastry served with puff pastry.	£14.95
CHILLI CON CARNE D Choice of beef chilli or vegetable chilli served with rice, tortilla chips and sour cream dip.	£14.95

CHICKEN, HAGGIS AND PEPPERCORN £14.95 SAUCE PIE

Chicken breast pieces with haggis in a creamy peppercorn sauce encased in puff pastry served with seasonal vegetables.

NEW YORK CHICKEN Pan fried chicken breast topped with bacon, BBQ sauce and melted cheese served with onion rings and coleslaw

NACHO CHICKEN J Pan fried chicken breast topped with salsa, Tortilla chips and melted cheese served with onion rings, coleslaw and sour cream.

CREAMY MUSHROOM AND STILTON PIE £12.95 Served with seasonal vegetables.

All mains served with choice of chips, new potatoes or garlic ciabatta.

£15.95

£15.95

CHARGRILL AND SIZZLERS **80Z* RUMP STEAK**

£14.95

£17.95 Cooked to your liking and served with breaded mushrooms, battered onion rings, peas, tomato, chips or new potatoes. Add a sauce for extra £2.00, choose from creamy peppercorn or mushroom gravy.

80Z GAMMON STEAK £13.95 Topped with fried egg or pineapple or one of each served with peas, tomato, chips or new potatoes.

MINUTE STEAK ON GARLIC CIABATTA Coated with creamy peppercorn or creamy garlic mushroom sauce served with salad, coleslaw and chips

or new potatoes. Add on haggis or sautéed onions for extra 75p.

£17.95 CHICKEN SIZZLER PLATTER Choose from salt and chilli, cajun or garlic oil

Chicken breast cooked in choice of oils with peppers and onions served on a sizzling platter. Served with chips, battered onion rings, salad and coleslaw.

BURGERS

All burgers on a toasted brioche bun topped with lettuce, sliced tomato and red onion and served with salad, coleslaw and chips.

6OZ STEAK BURGER	£11.95
BREADED CHICKEN BURGER	£12.45
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN	£12.45
SPICY BEAN BURGER (V)	£11.45
Extra toppings 95p each - cheese, bacon or onion rings	

FULLY LOADED BURGERS £14.95

Choose from steak burger, chargrill chicken or breaded chicken.

BRAVEHEART

Haggis fritter, melted cheese and peppercorn sauce

BLACK AND BLUE

Black pudding, bacon, blue cheese and chilli jam.

TEXAN

BBQ sauce, bacon, cheese and onion rings.

We are unable to guarantee that any of our meals are completely free from nuts or nut derivatives. Anyone with any other food allergies should inform staff who will help you to the best of their ability. To our best intentions our dishes do not contain any genetically modified ingredients

(v) denotes vegetarian denotes medium hot

Served with crusty bread and butter.

PRAWN COCKTAIL £7.45

Prawns bound in a Marie rose sauce served on a bed of salad leaves.

BRUSCHETTA (V) Garlic ciabatta topped with freshly chopped

tomatoes, garlic and basil infused oil. Finished with

BATTERED HAGGIS BITES Coated in a creamy peppercorn sauce.

NACHOS (V) Tortilla chips topped with salsa and melted cheese,

served with sour cream. Add extra topping for extra £1.50 - Cajun chicken, chilli beef, veg chilli or haggis.

BREADED GARLIC MUSHROOMS (v) Served with garlic mayonnaise and salad garnish.

PANKO BREADED PRAWNS Served with a lime and chilli mayonnaise.

CHICKEN GOUJONS Served with bbq dip and salad garnish.

BRUSSELS PATE Served with oatcakes and chutney.

FISH

FRESH HADDOCK

Choice of BREADED or BATTERED haddock served with mushy or garden peas and a salad garnish.

HADDOCK MORNAY Haddock fillet in a creamy cheese sauce served with

new potatoes or chips and seasonal vegetables. WHOLETAIL SCAMPI £12.95

Breaded Scampi served with chips, salad, coleslaw and peas.

ITALIAN HADDOCK £14.95

Pan fried Haddock fillet topped with tomatoes, garlic and basil and mozzarella cheese served with salad, coleslaw and new potatoes or chips.

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKES

Smoked Haddock and spring onion fishcakes served with salad, coleslaw and new potatoes or chips.



SALADS

Consisting of mixed salad, cherry tomatoes, coleslaw, pasta salad, potato salad, boiled egg and beetroot. Served with Baked potato, chips, new potatoes or garlic ciabatta.

CHEESE	£10.95
НАМ	£10.95
CHARGRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	£12.95
TUNA MAYO	£12.95
CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST	£13.95
PRAWN MARIE ROSE	£14.95

Add grated cheese for extra 95p or pineapple for extra 75p

SIDE ORDERS

CHIPS (v)	£2.95
GARLIC CIABATTA (v)	£2.95
GARLIC CIABATTA WITH CHEESE (V)	£2.95
HOMEMADE ONION RINGS	£2.95
COLESLAW (v)	£2.95
MIXED SALAD (v)	£2.95

SENIORS MENU

STARTER

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAYWith crusty bread and butter.

BREADED MUSHROOMS (V)

Served with garlic mayonnaise.

BREADED CHICKEN STRIPS

Served with bbq sauce.

BRUSSELS PATE

Served with oatcakes and chutney

MAINS

STEAK AND ALE PIE

CHICKEN, HAM AND LEEK PIE

BREADED SCAMPI

BEEF LASAGNE

MACARONI CHEESE

FRESHLY BREADED OR BATTERED HADDOCK

HADDOCK MORNAY

SMOKED HADDOCK FISHCAKE

CHICKEN BREAST in peppercorn sauce.

All served with chips, garlic bread or new potatoes and choice of salad or vegetables.

HAM & CHEESE SALAD with chips or new potatoes.

SAUSAGE, BACON AND EGG served with chips.

DESSERTS

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
LEMON DRIZZLE SUNDAE
RASPBERRY ETON MESS SUNDAE

ONE COURSE £10.95 TWO COURSE £12.95 THREE COURSE £14.95

DESSERTS

HOT SWEETS

DELUXE CHOCOLATE FUDGE	£7.25
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING	£7.25
OLD SCHOOL SPONGE	£7.25

Served with ice-cream, pouring cream or custard.

COLD SWEETS

HOMEMADE CHEESECAKE	£7.25
Ask server for details. Served with cream or ice-cream.	
BANOFFEE MERINGUE	£7.25
With ice-cream and whipped cream.	

ICE CREAM DESSERTS

LEMON DRIZZLE	£7.25
RASPBERRY ETON MESS	£7.25
CHOCOLATE ROCKY ROAD	£7.25
MANGO, PINEAPPLE AND COCONUT	£7.25

TEAS AND COFFEE

(cream and marshmallows)

TRADITIONAL TEA FLAVOURED TEAS Ask server for a selection of teas	£2.00 £2.45
AMERICANO	£2.55
ESPRESSO	£2.45
FLAT WHITE	£2.65
CAPPACINO	£2.75
LATTE	£2.75
MOCHA	£2.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95
HOT CHOCOLATE ROYALE	£3.45